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List of Officer Incharges in Haryana Tourism Tourist Resorts 

 

District Name of 
complex 

Address and 
Location 

DDO Name Mobile 
Number 

Office Email Id 

STD 
Code 

Telephone 
No./Fax 

 

AMBALA Kingfisher 
Tourist Resort 

National 
Highway 1, 
Dhurkot, 
Ambala City, 
Near Jaggi 
Filling Station, 
Ambala, 
Haryana 
133001 

Sh. Rajinder 
Yadav, MCA 

9416627283 0171 2521570 
2521573 

kingfisher-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov
.in 

BHIWANI Baya 
Tourist Resort 

Near Govt. 
Rest House, 
Hansi Road, 
SH 17 Housing 
Board Colony, 
Bhiwani, 
Haryana— 
127021 

Sh. Nitin Kataria, 
MCA 

9034701200 01664 244040 baya-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

FARIDABAD Aravalli Golf 
Course. 

New Industrial 
Township( N I 
T), Near Nahar 

Sh. Raj Pal, AGM 

 
8742901812 0129 2414810 aravalli-

hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

mailto:kingfisher@hry.nic.in
mailto:kingfisher@hry.nic.in
mailto:baya@hry.nic.in
mailto:baya@hry.nic.in
mailto:aravalli@hry.nic.in
mailto:aravalli@hry.nic.in
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  Singh Stadium 
Golf Club, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana- 
121001 

   
 
 
 

 

0129 

 
 
 
 

 

2418608 

 

Petrol Pump 
(Aravalli Golf 
Course) 

 

Badkhal 
Tourist Resort 

Badkhal village 
near 
Faridabad, 32 
kilometers 
from Delhi— 
121001 

Sh. Harvinder Singh, 

AGM 

 

9416040444 
0129 

2463777 
9350904010 

Fax 241666 

badkhal-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump 
(Badkhal) 

 

Hermitage 
Huts 

Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-- 
121009. 

Sh. Sanjay 
Pahwa, MCA 

9540942869 0129 2983666 
(Reception) 

hermitage-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

 Raja Nahar 
Singh Palace 

(Ballabgarh) 

Ballabgarh, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-  

Sh. RAMESH 
YADAV MCA 

9871092400 0129 2249569 naharsingh-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Hotel Rajhans 
(Surajkund) 

Suraj Kund 
Road, 

Sh. Harvinder Singh, 

AGM 

 

9416040444 0129 T. Fax 
2512843 

rajhans-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

mailto:badkhal@hry.nic.in
mailto:badkhal@hry.nic.in
mailto:hermitage@hry.nic.in
mailto:hermitage@hry.nic.in
mailto:hermitage@hry.nic.in
mailto:hermitage@hry.nic.in
mailto:rajhans@hry.nic.in
mailto:rajhans@hry.nic.in
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  Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana- 
121009. 

   4096154 
Reception 

9899545564 

 

Jungle Fowl 
Camps 

(Surajkund) 
Banquet site 

Suraj Kund 
Road, 
Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana- 
121009. 

 

Magpie 
Tourist Resort 

Magpie 
Complex, 
Sector 16A, 
Mathura Road, 
FARIDABAD, 
Delhi NCR-- 
121001 

Sh. Rajesh 
Kumar, MCA 

9811767651 0129 4874363, 
4166303 

magpie-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

 Sunbird 

Tourist Resort 
(Surajkund) 

Opp. Vivanta 
Hotel, Near 
Suraj Kund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-- 
121009. 

Sh. Harvinder Singh, 

AGM 

 

9416040444 0129 EPABX-0129- 
2983555, 
Tele-Fax- 
2513000 

sunbird-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Lakeview 
Tourist Resort 
(Surajkund) 

Surajkund, Fari 

dabad - 

Sh. Naresh Arora, 

Supervisor 

9818089369 0129 Tele-Fax- 

2515000 

lakeviewhuts@gmail.com 
lakeview-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

mailto:magpie@hry.nic.in
mailto:magpie@hry.nic.in
mailto:sunbird@hry.nic.in
mailto:sunbird@hry.nic.in
mailto:lakeviewhuts@gmail.com
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  Haryana 
(India) -121009 

     

Design Gallery 
Complex & 
Surajkund 
Mela Grounds 

Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-- 
121009. 

Smt. Saroj Mann, 
MCA 

9654557823 0129 2988666 designergalleries@gmail.com 
designergallery-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

FATEHABAD Papiha 
Tourist Resort 

Model Town, 
Fatehabad, 
Haryana— 
125050. 

Sh Sandeep, MCA 9034134725 01667 220443,  

GURGAON Shama 
Tourist Resort 

Civil Line, 
Jharsa Rd, 
opp. Civil 
hospital , 
Gurgaon, 
Haryana-- 
122001. 

Sh. Harvinder 
Yadav, 
AGM 

9416040444 0124 4304595 shama-hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

       

Mehrauli 
Nursery 
(New delhi) 

New delhi Sh. Rajinder 
Sharma, TO 

9818590913    

Dhanchiri 
Camp 

Gurgaon, 
haryana 

Sh. Harvinder 
Yadav, AGM 

 

9416040444    

mailto:designergalleries@gmail.com
mailto:shama@hry.nic.in
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 Sultanpur Bird 
Sanctuary 

Tourist Resort 

Sultanpur,near 
sultanpur bird 
sanctuary,guru 
gram,Haryana- 
122505 
Haryana- 
122506. 

Sh. Maman 
Singh, 
MCA 

8295963923 0124 4133960 sanctuary@hry.nic.in 

Saras 
Tourist Resort 
(Damdama ) 

Damdama 
Lake, Tehsil 
Sohna District 
Gurgaon - 
Haryana 
(India) -110055 

Sunil Kumar, 

Supervisor` 9873741060 

 9034355878 saras@hry.nic.in 

Barbet 

Tourist Resort 
(Sohna) 

Thakur Wara, 
Sohna, 
Gurgaon, 
Haryana- 
122103. 

Sh. Sunil Kumar, 
Supervisor 

9873741060   barbet@hry.nic.in 

HISAR Blue Bird 
Tourist Resort 

DELHI-SIRSA 
BYEPASS 
ROAD,HISAR- 
125001 

Sh. Partap 
Sharma, MCA 

9416158601 01662 275131 bluebird@hry.nic.in 

Petrol Pump 

(Blue Bird, 
Hisar) 

 01662  

Flamingo 
Tourist Resort 

CAMP CHOWK, 
HISAR-125001 

Sh. Sandeep 
MCA 

9034134725 01662 283173 flamingo@hry.nic.in 

mailto:sanctuary@hry.nic.in
mailto:saras@hry.nic.in
mailto:barbet@hry.nic.in
mailto:bluebird@hry.nic.in
mailto:flamingo@hry.nic.in
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JHAJJAR Gauriyya 

Tourist Resort, 
(Bahadurgarh) 

NH 10, Old 
Industrial Area, 
Bahadurgarh, 
Haryana- 
124501. 

Sh. Anand 
Supervisor. 

09896377700 01276 243855 gauriyya-
hrto@hayanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump 
(Bahadurgarh) 

 242180  

JIND Bulbul 
Tourist Resort 

Rani Talab, 
Jind, Haryana- 
126102. 

Sh Nitin,MCA 9034701200 01681 256087 bulbul@hry.nic.in 

Petrol Pump 
(Narwana) 

 241345  

KAITHAL Koel 
Tourist Resort 

SH-11, Amar 
Garh Colony, 
Kaithal, 
Haryana- 
136027. 

Sh. 
Jagmohinder 
, MCA 

9467569800 01746 224270 koel-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump 
Kaithal 

 01746 224244  

mailto:gauriyya@hry.nic.in
mailto:gauriyya@hry.nic.in
mailto:bulbul@hry.nic.in
mailto:koel@hry.nic.in
mailto:koel@hry.nic.in
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KARNAL Oasis Fast 
Food 

Village 
Uchana, 
Ambala-Delhi 
Highway- 
132001. 

Sh. Rajpal, 
AGM 

8742901812  9518086164 oasis-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump, 
Oasis 

Kraft Bazaar, 
Karnal 

   

L-1    

Karna Lake 
Tourist Resort 

Delhi-Ambala 
(National 
Highway No.1) 
-132001 

Sh. Vijender 
Sharma, Addl. 
Divisional 
Manager 

09416118755 8222867264 karnalake@hry.nic.in 

KURUKSHETRA Parakeet 

Tourist Resort 
(Pipli) 

Surrounded by 
Krishna 
Museum 

(Approx. 6km) 
and 
Brahmasarova 
r (Approx. 
8km)- -136118 

Sh. Sulinder 
Lallar, MCA 

8901410119, 
9991060119 

01744 230250 parakeet@hry.nic.in 

Neelkanthi 
Krishna Dham 

SH 6, Railway 
Station Area, 
Thanesar, 
Haryana— 
136118. 

Sh. Sulinder 
Lallar,MCA 

8901410119, 
9991060119 

0174-251615 neelkanthi@hry.nic.in 

Anjan Yatrika, 
Pehowa 

District 
Kurukshetra, 

Sh. Jagmohinder, 
MCA 

9467569800   anjan-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

mailto:oasis@hry.nic.in
mailto:oasis@hry.nic.in
mailto:karnalake@hry.nic.in
mailto:parakeet@hry.nic.in
mailto:neelkanthi@hry.nic.in
mailto:anjan@hry.nic.in
mailto:anjan@hry.nic.in
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 Petrol Pump 
(Pehowa) 

Pehowa- 
136128. 

Sh. Jagmohinder, 
MCA 

9467569800    

PALWAL Dabchick 

Tourist Resort 
(Hodal) 

NH2, 
Bhulwana, 
Hodal, 
Haryana 

Sh. Sat Parkash, 
MCA 

8010233933 01275 235626 dabchick-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

 Petrol Pump 
(Hodal) 

      

PANCHKULA Red Bishop 
Tourist Resort 

Sector 1, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana- 
134112. 

Sh. Ashwani 
Sharma, MCA 

9779100579 0172 2567250 
2567251 

redbishop@hry.nic.in 

Petrol Pump 

(Red Bishop, 
Panchkula) 

  0172 2572140  

      

 Yadavindra 

Gardens 
(Pinjore) 

Kalka Shimla 
Rd, Pinjaur, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana- 
134102 

Sh. Anil Kumar, 
AGM 

09466636541 01733 231877, 
230759 

pinjore-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

 Mountain 
Quail, Morni 

Near Fort, 
Morni, 
Haryana 
134205 

Sh.Darshan Pal 

Anand,  MCA  
9803770070 01733 250166 mountainquail-

hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

mailto:dabchick@hry.nic.in
mailto:dabchick@hry.nic.in
mailto:redbishop@hry.nic.in
mailto:pinjore@hry.nic.in
mailto:pinjore@hry.nic.in
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 Tikkar Taal 
(Morni) 

Morni, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana- 
134205.. 

Sh.Darshan Pal 

Anand,  MCA  
9803770070 01733 250166 tikkartaal-

hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

PANIPAT Skylark 
Tourist Resort 

G.T Road, 
opp. Mini 
Secretariat, 
Panipat, 
Haryana- 
132103. 

Sh. 
Karamvir 
Singh,MCA 

9728000888 0180- 2641051 
Reception 
9466617226 

skylark-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump 

Blue Jay 

Tourist Resort 
(Samalkha) 

National 
Highway 1, 
Baag Walla 
Mohalla, 
Samalkha, 
Panipat- 
132101. 

Sh. Karamvir 
Singh,MCA 

9728000888 2572110 bluejay-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

REWARI Jungle Babbler 
Tourist Resort 
(Dharuhera) 

NH-8 
Dharuhera, 
Haryana- 
123106. 

Sh. Harvinder 

Singh, 
AGM 

9416040444 01274 242225 junglebabbler-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump, 
(Dharuhera) 

  

 Hero Honda 
Chowk group, 
Gurugram 
(Group Code 

    

mailto:pinjore@hry.nic.in
mailto:pinjore@hry.nic.in
mailto:skylark@hry.nic.in
mailto:skylark@hry.nic.in
mailto:skylark@hry.nic.in
mailto:skylark@hry.nic.in
mailto:junglebabbler@hry.nic.in
mailto:junglebabbler@hry.nic.in
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  ZGRE-45) 
Gurugram East 

District 

     

Sandpiper 
Tourist Resort 

Circular Road, 
Near Naiwali 
Chowk, Rewari 
-123106. 

Sh. Harvinder 
Singh, 
AGM 

9416040444 224771 sandpiper-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

ROHTAK Myna 
Tourist Resort 

NH 10, Opp 
Ashoka Plaza, 
Rohtak, 
Haryana- 
124001. 

Sh. Sunil kumar , 
MCA 

9215214481 01262 257120, 

FAX 271083 

myna-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Tilyar 
Tourist Resort 

Delhi Road, 
Rohtak, 
Haryana- 
124001. 

Sh. Narender 
Singh, MCA 

9812257578 273119 tilyar-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump 
(Tilyar, Rohtak) 

Fax-272300  

Petrol Pump, 
(Meham) 

 Sh Narender 
Singh, MCA 

9812257578    

SIRSA Shikra 

Tourist Resort 
( Asakhera) 

Border of 
Rajasthan-- 
Haryana, 8 
kms from 
Sangaria town- 
125101. 

Sh. Sandeep, 
MCA 

9034134725 01668 289249 shikra-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

Petrol Pump, 
(Asakhera) 

   

mailto:sandpiper@hry.nic.in
mailto:sandpiper@hry.nic.in
mailto:myna@hry.nic.in
mailto:myna@hry.nic.in
mailto:tilyar@hry.nic.in
mailto:tilyar@hry.nic.in
mailto:shikra@hry.nic.in
mailto:shikra@hry.nic.in
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 Surkhab 
Tourist Resort 

NH 10, Sirsa, 
Haryana- 
125055 

Sh. Sandeep, 
MCA 

9034134725 01666 221996, surkhab-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

SONEPAT Ethnic India 

Tourist Resort 
(Rai) 

National 
Highway 1, 
Sector 38, Rai, 
Sonepat- 
131029. 

Sh. Raj Pal , AGM 8742901812 0130 2366651, 
Reception 
7836966651 

ethnic-
hrtoharyanatourism.gov.in 

YAMUNANAGAR Grey Pelican Near Railway 
Station, 
Yamuna 
Nagar, 
Haryana- 
135001. 

Sh. Rajinder 
Yadav, MCA 

9416627283 01732 233922 
233942 

greypelican-
hrto@haryanatourism.gov.in 

 

mailto:surkhab@hry.nic.in
mailto:surkhab@hry.nic.in
mailto:ethnic@hry.nic.in
mailto:ethnic@hry.nic.in
mailto:greypelican@hry.nic.in
mailto:greypelican@hry.nic.in

